  R1
GALVANIZED COMPRESSION COUPLINGS
Rapid/Cascade Clamps Galvanized Compression Couplings are made to suit Australian
standard galvanised, steel, and uPVC pressure pipe sizes, and are an effective way to join
these pressure pipes together.
MATERIAL
Rapid/Cascade Clamps, galvanized compression couplings, are designed and manufactured under
Quality Management System, certificate to ISO9001:1994.
Couplings and End Nuts
Malleable Galvanized Iron
Gasket
Natural Rubber
Pressure Rating
1600 KPa.
Galvanized Compression Couplings
Code DN Size To Suit OD Pipe
RGC15S 15mm       ½ inch 21.3mm
RGC20S  20mm       ¾ inch    26.7mm
RGC25S 25mm       1 inch 33.4mm
RGC32S 32mm    1 ¼ inch 42.2mm
RGC40S 40mm    1 ½ inch 48.3mm
RGC50S 50mm        2 inch 60.3mm
This Product Does Not Restrain Axial Pipe Movement                                                                                                                                                              E & O.E